GARDERNES INDIVIDUELLE LANDSMESTERSKABER 2019
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149/4
147/8
147/6
146/6
145/2
144/1
1421
141/4
140/3
136/3
136/1

146/6
139/3
139/3
137/2
1321
130/1
128/0
132/1

144/4
137/2
134/2
1331
132/1
131/2
1311
130/1
129/0
126/2
126/1
126/0
125/1
124/0
124/0
1231

200 M LIGGENDE

Morten Olsen
Anders Langhorn
Nicolai Henriksen
Gert Ostergaard
Ib Henriksen
John Nielsen

Ole Olesen

Jan Stoltenborg
Henning Lausten
Seren Lund
Sendy Alstrem

Jens Erik Krudt
Finn Madsen

Poul Laustsen
Ulrik Baunsgard
Ole Bork Jessen
Andreas Jacobsen
Segren Gyrup Lund
Jens Erik Krudt

Mogens Grgnning
Carl Arne Kempf
Poul Hallengreen

Michael Clementsen

Mogens Dalsgaard
Segren M. Jensen
Uffe Sveerke

Simon Hallengreen

Walther M. Hagemann

Frederik Rode
Anders Lejre

Leif Jessen
Mikkel Klockmann
Mikkel EImlund
Jonas W. Brynaa
Morten Laustsen

Frederiks
Frederiks
Vestlollar
Holstebrc
Vestlollar
Kgbenha
Frederiks
Kgbenha
Randers
Holstebrc
Den Fyen

Holstebrc
Svendbol
Kgbenha
Midtjydsk
Kolding

Kolding

Sonderjy:
Holstebrc

Kgbenha
Assens

Helsingai
Kgbenha
Himmerlz
Livgarder
Lemvig

Helsingai
Livgarder
Frederiks
Falster

Assens

Livgarder
Himmerle
Livgarder
Kgbenha
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123/0
121/0
120/0
120/0
119/0
118/0
117/2
117/0
113/3
1131
11172
109/0
109/0
109/0
108/0
106/0
104/0
98/1
91/0
88/0
87/0
83/0
82/0
61/0
60/0

137/2
136/2
135/1
1341
133/1
132/0
129/1
1291
128/0
128/0
125/2
125/0
118/1
116/1
114/0
105/0
100/0
95/1

93/0

67/0

Rasmus Friis
Thorsten Schger
Thomas Skov

Jens Palmelund
Henrik Kongsted
Lukas A. Asmussen
Tom Kristensen

Mads Laustsen
Oliver Rytter

Mathias H. Kristensen

Torben Vestkaer Pedersen

Morgan B. L. Dinesen
Jacob Hansen
Christian T. Horslund
Mikael Kirkeby Madsen
Matias A. Lindballe
Henning Faxholm
John Midtiby Madsen
Simon V. Jeppesen
Claus Rode

Frank Meyer

Rune Tapager

Peder Byskov

Erik Schmidt

Carsten Zachariassen

Ernst Klyver

Kurt Nielsen

Hugo Jensen

Knud Warming
Torben Sonne
Torben Steen Nielsen
Bent K. Petersen
John Bennetzen
Anders Bjerg

Ole Abildgaard
Benny Ohlsen

Steen Lillegard
Jogrgen Larsen
Henning Bechsgaard
Ryan Faurby

Keld Stenholt Bech
Hans Terp

Jens Jakobsen

Hans Jagrgen Andersen
Jakob Hjort

Holstebrc
Kolding
Holstebrc
Vejle
Vejle
Livgarder
Assens
Kgbenha
Livgarder
Livgarder
Varde
Livgarder
Kgbenha
Livgarder
Holstebrc
Livgarder
Vejle
Vejle
Livgarder
Frederiks
Horsens
Djurslanc
Djurslanc
Sonderjy:
Kgbenha

Himmerle
Kgbenha
Nordfyn
Vestfyn
Kgbenha
Nordfyn
Frederici:
Sdr. Birk
Ringkebil
Kgbenha
Nordfyn
Herning
Den Fyen
Frederici:
Ringkebil
Holstebrc
Varde
Vestfyn
Kolding
Sdr. Birk
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66/0
46/0
43/0

144/7
137/2
136/3

130/1
126/1
125/1
125/0
106/2
106/1

124/2
124/0
123/3
118/0
117/0
113/1
113/0
112/0
1111
111/0
1091
109/0
1071
106/0
106/0
104/1
1031
103/0
99/2

99/1

99/1

94/1

93/0

91/0

90/0

John Sundsgaard
Dennis Jsterholt
Karl Aage Lausten

200 M - 3 STILLINGER

Nicolai Henriksen
Gert Ostergard
Ib Henriksen

Jens Erik Krudt
Morten Olsen
John Nielsen

Carl Arne Kempf
Ole Olsen

Sgren Byrup Lund

Mogens Dalsgaard
Jan Stoltenborg
Anders Langhorn
Ulrik Baunsgard
Poul Hallengreen
Finn Madsen
Anders Lejre
Michael Clementsen
Henning Lausten
Poul Laustsen
Sendy Alstrem

Ufe Sveerke

Ernst Klysner

Lukas A. Asmussen
Henrik Kongsted
Michael Kirkeby Madsen
Torben Sonne
Matias A. Lindballe
Walther M. Hagemann
Tom Kristensen
Seren Lund

Rune Tapager
Henning Faxholm
Ryan Faurby

Sagren Mgller Jensen

Helsingai
Sdr. Birk
Sdr. Birk

Vestlollar
Holstebrc
Vestlollar

Holstebrc
Frederiks
Kgbenha
Assens

Frederiks
Sonderjy:

Himmerle
Kgbenha
Frederiks
Midtjydsk
Helsingai
Svendbol
Falster
Kgbenha
Randers
Kgbenha
Den Fyen
Lemvig
Himmerle
Livgarder
Vejle
Holstebrc
Kgbenha
Livgarder
Livgarder
Assens
Holstebrc
Djurslanc
Vejle
Ringkebil
Livgarder
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88/0
85/1
83/1
79/1
79/0
77/0
75/0
74/0
71/0
67/0
64/0
54/0
44/0

Torben Vestkaer Pedersen
John Midtiby Madsen
Rasmus Friis

Mikkel Klockmann
Thomas Skov
Frederik Rode

Claus Rode

Simon Hallengreen
Hans Terp

Peder Byskov

Simon V. Jeppesen
Frank Meyer

Carsten Zachriassen

MESTERSKAB -200 M LIGGENDE

296/12
292/6
287/5
286/5
284/6
28317
283/4
282/8
282/7
282/5
271/5

Nicolai Henriksen
Nicolai Kofoed-Dam
Henning Lausten
Ib Henriksen
John Nielsen
Sendy Alstrem
Ole Olsen
Anders Langhorn
David Piihl

Gert Ostergaard
Benny Ohlsen

MESTERSKAB -200 M 3-STILLINGER

286/10
269/3
268/4
253/5
251/0
249/2
247/3
245/5
239/2
124/0

73/0
72/0
71/0
70/0
62/0

Nicolai Henriksen
Gert Ostergard

Ib Henriksen

Jens Erik Krudt
Carl Arne Kempf
Mogens Dalsgaard
John Nielsen
Anders Langhorn
Morten Olsen

Jan Stoltenborg

GARDERRZAKKE

Lukas S. Asmussen
Oliver Rytter

Morgan B. L. Dinesen
Christian T. Horslund
Mikkel Klockmann

Varde
Vejle
Holstebrc
Livgarder
Holstebrc
Frederiks
Frederiks
Helsingai
Varde
Djurslanc
Livgarder
Horsens
Kgbenha

Vestlollar
Livgarder
Randers
Vestlollar
Kgbenha
Den Fyen
Frederiks
Frederiks
Livgarder
Holstebrc
Nordfyn

Vestlollar
Holstebrc
Vestlollar
Holstebrc
Assens

Himmerle
Kgbenha
Frederiks
Frederiks
Kgbenha

Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
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60/0
58/0
58/0
56/0
50/0
46/0

Simon V. Jeppesen
Mathias H. Kristensen
Walther M. Hagemann
Matias A. Lindballe
Jonas W. Brynaa
Sgren M. Jensen

JORGEN NORMANNS VANDREPOKAL

91/1
85/1
84/2
83/1
81/0
80/1
79/1
79/0
78/2
78/0
771
7710
76/0
76/0
75/0
74/0
74/0
722
72/0
711
70/0
69/1
69/0
68/0
67/1
67/0
67/0
67/0
67/0
66/0
66/0
65/0
64/1
63/0
63/0
61/0
60/1
60/0
60/0

Sendy Alstrem
Gert Ostergard
Poul Laustsen

Carl Arne Kempf
Jan Stoltenborg
Andreas Jacobsen
Jacob Hansen

Erik Schmidt

Ernst Klysner

Ib Henriksen
Morgen Olsen
Steen Lillegard
Morten Laustsen
Seren Gyrup Lund
John Bennetzen
Finn Madsen

Ulrik Baunsgard
Leif Jessen
Henning Lausten
Ole Olsen

Torben Steen Nielsen
Thomas Skov
Benny Ohlsen
Simon Hallengreen
Ole Bork Jessen
Ryan Faurby
Mikkel EImlund
Nicolai Henriksen
Anders Lejre
Mogens Grgnning
John Nielsen
Thorsten Schaer
Henning Faxholm
Jens Aage Jakobsen
Anders Langhorn
John Midtiby Madsen
Rasmus Friis
Seren Gyrup Lund
Jens Erik Krudt

Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder
Livgarder

Den Fyen
Holstebrc
Kgbenha
Assens
Kgbenha
Kolding
Kgbenha
Senderjy:
Himmerle
Vestlollar
Frederiks
Herning
Kgbenha
Senderjy:
Sdr. Birk
Svendbol
Midtjydsk
Assens
Randers
Frederiks
Nordfyn
Holstebrc
Nordfyn
Helsingai
Kolding
Ringkebil
Himmerle
Vestlollar
Falster
Kgbenha
Kgbenha
Kolding
Vejle
Vestfyn
Frederiks
Vejle
Holstebrc
Holstebrc
Holstebrc
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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60/0
60/0
59/0
58/0
54/0
53/0
52/0
51/0
47/0
47/0
44/0
41/0
39/0
37/0
35/0
31/0
31/0
25/0
24/0
23/0
16/0
8/0

149/9
147/8
147/4
145/5
144/5
143/3
142/2
138/3
138/2
138/1
137/3
135/1
134/2
133/1
1311
130/2
130/0
129/1
129/0
128/1
126/1
124/1

Mads Laustsen

Mikael Kirkeby Madsen
Jakob Hjorth

Claus Rode

Frederik Rode

Mogens Dalsgaard
Henrik Kongsted

Torben Vestkeer Pedersen

Poul Hallengreen
Michael Clementsen
Tom Kristensen
Rune Tapager

Uffe Sveerke

Viktor Hallengreen
Hans Terp

Carl Aage Lausten
Peder Byskov
Malthe Jespersen
Kurt Warming

Hans J. Andersen
Frank Meyer
Carsten Zachriassen

50 M

Nicolai Henriksen
Anders Langhorn
Morten Olsen

Ib Henriksen
Nicolai Henriksen
Benny Ohlsen

Gert Ostergard
Poul Hallengreen
Sgren Lund

John Nielsen

Jens Erik Krudt
Rasmus Friis
Mikael Kirkeby Madsen
Mogens Dalsgaard
Anders Lejre

Jan Stoltenborg
Claus Rode
Thorsten Schger
Finn Madsen

Uffe Sveerke

Sgren Mgller Jensen
Henning Faxholm

Kgbenha
Holstebrc
Sdr. Birk
Frederiks
Frederiks
Himmerle
Vejle
Varde
Helsingai
Kgbenha
Assens
Djurslanc
Lemvig
Helsingai
Varde
Sdr. Birk
Djurslanc
Helsingai
Vestfyn
Kolding
Horsens
Kgbenha

Vestlollar
Frederiks
Frederiks
Vestlollar
Vestlollar
Nordfyn
Holstebrc
Helsingai
Holstebrc
Kgbenha
Holstebrc
Holstebrc
Holstebrc
Himmerle
Falster &
Kgbenha
Frederiks
Kolding
Svendbol
Lemvig
Livgarder
Vejle
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10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
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20
21

23
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1231
122/2
122/0
120/0
118/0
1171
114/0
113/0
110/0
105/0
104/1
101/0
97/0
89/0
88/0
86/0
81/0
81/0
78/0
78/0
56/0
46/0

144/2
141/1
140/2
140/2
1371
137/1
136/2
134/0
133/0
132/0
131/0
130/0
129/2
129/1
126/0
126/0
125/3
122/2
121/0
1171
115/1
115/1
1131
110/2

Simon Hallengreen
Frederik Rode
Mikkel EImelund

Ole Bork Jessen
John Midtby Madsen

Mathias Hermand Kristensen

Oliver Rytter
Michael Clementsen
Lukas A. Asmussen
Walther Hagemann
Carsten Zachariassen
Peder Byskov
Henrik Kongsted
Viktor Hallengreen
Rune Tapager
Mikkel Klockmann
Malthe Jespersen
Jens Palmelund

Matias Aukmann Lindballe

Simon V. Jeppesen
John Hansen
Morgan B.L. Dinesen

Benny Ohlsen
Torben Steen Nielsen
Henning Lausten
Kurt Nielsen

Ernst Klysner

Torben Sonne
Jgrgen W. Deleuran
Knud Warming

Ole Abildgaard

Carl Arne Kempf
Keld Stenholdt Bech
Jens Aage Jakobsen
Hugo Jensen
Johannes Due

Leif Hoy

John Bennetzen
Rene B.H. Rasmussen
Carl Aage Lausten
Tom Kristenseb
Thomas Skov

Nikolaj Lejre

Jakob Hjort

Jogrgen Larsen
Henning Bechsgaard

Helsingai
Frederiks
Himmerle
Kolding
Vejle
Livgarder
Livgarder
Kabenha
Livgarder
Livgarder
Kgbenha
Djurslanc
Vejle
Helsingai
Djurslanc
Livgarder
Helsingai
Vejle
Livgarder
Livgarder
Kgbenha
Livgarder

Nordfyns
Nordfyn
Randers
Kgbenha
Himmerlz
Kgbenha
Frederici:
Vestfyn
Kgbenha
Assens
Holstebrc
Vestfyn
Nordfyn
Midtfydsk
Horsens
Sdr Birk
Nordfyn
Sdr Birk
Assens
Holstebrc
Falster &
Sdr Birk
Den Fyen
Frederici:
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110/0
94/0
90/0
88/0
62/0
58/0
11/0

137/4
120/1
114/0

50/4
50/3
50/3
49/4
49/2
58/2
48/1
47/0
47/0
46/2
46/2
46/1
46/1
46/0
46/0
46/0
46/0
45/1
44/0
44/0
43/0
43/0
43/0
43/0
42/0
41/0
40/0
40/0
39/0
39/0
39/0

Steen Lillegard

Bent Kissow Petersen
Dennis Osterholt

Karl Andersen

Ryan Faurby

Kai Hansen

Hans J. Andersen

Nadia Gjersen
Lotte Abildgaard
Susanne Hansen

50 M - SERIESKYDNING

Nicolai Henriksen
Morten Olsen

Ib Henriksen

Gert Jstergard
Sgren Lund

Anders Langhorn
Jens Erik Krudt

Poul Hallengreen
Uffe Sveerke

Anders Lejre

Mikkel ElImelund
Mikael Kirkeby Madsen
Thorsten Shger
Mogens Dalsgaaed
Michael Clementsen
Finn Madsen

Jan Stoltenborg

Ole Bork Jessen
John Nielsen

Hans J. Andersen
Frederik Rode

John Midtiby Madsen
Henning Faxholm
Sgren Mgller Jensen
Peder Byskov

Mathias Herman Kristensen

Claus Rode

Walter Hagemann
Simon Hallengreen
Oliver Rytter

Lukas A. Asmussen

Herning
Fredericic
Sdr Birk
Falster &
Ringkebil
Vejle
Kolding

Den Fyns
Kgbenha
Kgbenha

Vestlollar
Frederiks
Vestlollar
Holstebrc
Holstebrc
Frederiks
Holstebrc
Helsinggi
Lemvig
Falster &
Himmerle
Holstebrc
Kolding
Himmerle
Kgbenha
Svendbol
Kgbenha
Kolding
Kgbenha
Kolding
Frederiks
Vejle
Vejle
Livgarder
Djursland
Livgarder
Frederiks
Livgarder
Helsingal
Livgarder
Livgarder
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38/0
37/0
36/0
36/0
35/0
35/0
33/0
32/0
30/0
30/0
30/0
26/0

48/2
48/1
48/1
48/1
48/1
48/0
471
46/1
46/1
46/0
46/0
46/0
451
45/1
45/0
45/0
45/0
44/2
44/0
43/0
43/0
42/0
411
41/0
38/0
37/0
37/0
33/0
26/0

47/2
471

Rune Tapagos
Thomas Skov

Viktor Hallengreen
Jacob Hansen

Simon V. Jeppesen
Carsten Zachariassen

Matias Aakmann Lindballe

Morgan B. L.Dinesen
Henrik Kongsted
Mikkel Klockmann
Malte Jespersen
Jens Palmlund

Ole Abildgaard

Kurt Nielsen

Torben Steen Nielsen
Ernst Klysner
Henning Lausen
Knud Warming
Johannes Due
Rasmus Friis

Jgrgen W. Deleraun
Benny Ohlsen

Keld Stenholt Bech
Rene B.H. Rasmussen
Hugo Jensen

Carl Aage Llausten
Leif Hoy

Carl Arne Kempf
Ryan Faurby

Steen Lillegard

John Bennetsen
Jens Aage Jakobsen
Jacob Hjorth

Tom Kristensen

Bent Kisson Petersen
Nicolaj Lejre
Henning Bechsgaard
John Sundsgaard
Dennis Qsterholt

Karl Andersen

Kai Hansen

Nadia Gjersen
Mary Ngetha

Djurslanc
Holstebrc
Helsingai
Kabenha
Livgarder
Kabenha
Livgarder
Livgarder
Vejle

Livgarder
Helsingai
Vejle

Kgbenha
Kgbenha
Nordfyn
Himmerlz
Randers
Vestfyn
Midtjydsk
Holstebrc
Frederici:
Nordfyn
Holstebrc
Nordfyn
Nord Fyn
Sendre B
Horsens
Asssens
Ringkebil
Herning
Sdr. Birk
Vestfyn
Sendre B
Assens
Frederici:
Falster &
Frederici:
Helsingai
Sendre B
Falster &
Vejle

Den Fyns
Frederiks



3 471
4 441
5 41/0
BORN
1 46/1
2 45/0
3 441
4 44/0
5 401
6 39/1
7 39/0

200 M Liggende

200 M 3-Stillinger
Normann Pokalen
50 M Dameraekke

50 M Serieskydning

Charlotte Madsen
Lotte Abildgaard
Susanne Hansen

Vagn Erik Madsen
Cfthristoffer Madsen
Kirsten Langhorn
Sissel Due

Oliver Grjersen
Celina Madsen
Tobias Madsen

POKALER
Nicolai Henriksen
Nicolai Henriksen
Sendy Alstrgm
Nadja Gjersen

Nadja Gjersen

Svendbo
Kgbenha
Kgbenha

Svendbol
Svendbol
Frederiks
Midtjydsk
Den Fyns
Vejle

Vejle

Vestlollar
Vestlollar
Den Fyen
Den Fyen

Den Fyen
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